
Atom Recreation Ice times Sept to Dec 2019

Date Time Arena Groups 
Mon, Sept 16 500-600pm Brock 1 & 2 
Mon, Sept 16 545-645pm NHL 3 & 4
Tues, Sept 17 400-500pm NHL 5 & 6
Tues, Sept 17 430-530pm Memorial 7 & 8 
Wed, Sept 18 500-600pm Brock 9 & 10 
Wed, Sept 18 530-630pm Memorial 11 & 12 

Sat, Sept 21 800-900am Memorial 1 vs 2
900-1000am Memorial 3 vs 4 
1015-1115am Memorial 5 vs 6 
1115-1215pm Memorial 7 vs 8 
1230-130pm Memorial 9 vs 10 
130-230pm Memorial 11 vs 12 

245-345pm Memorial 1 vs 4 
345-445pm Memorial 2 vs 3
500-600pm Memorial 5 vs 8 
600-700pm Memorial 6 vs 7 
715-815pm Memorial 9 vs 12 

Sun, Sept 22 800-915am OLY 10 vs 11

Mon, Sept 23 500-600pm Brock 3 & 4 
Mon, Sept 23 545-645pm NHL 5 & 6
Tues, Sept 24 400-500pm NHL 7 & 8 
Tues, Sept 24 430-530pm Memorial 9 & 10 
Wed, Sept 25 530-630pm Memorial 11 & 12 
Wed, Sept 25 630-730pm Brock 1 & 2 

Sat, Sept 28 1230-145pm Valleyview 1 vs 12 
Sat, Sept 28 415-515pm Valleyview 2 vs 11
Sat, Sept 28 530-630pm Valleyview 3 vs 10 
Sat, Sept 28 645-800pm Valleyview 4  vs 9 
Sun, Sept 29 1115-1215pm Valleyview 5 vs 7 
Sun, Sept 29 1215-115pm Valleyview 6 vs 8 

Mon, Sept 30 545-645pm NHL 5 & 6 
Mon, Sept 30 630-730pm Brock 7 & 8 
Tues, Oct 1 400-500pm NHL 9 & 10 
Tues, Oct 1 430-530pm Memorial 11 & 12
Wed, Oct 2 530-630pm Memorial 1 & 2 
Wed, Oct 2 630-730pm Brock 3 & 4 
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